
SUPERIOR COURT OF CHATHAM COUNTY CRIMINAL CALENDAR 
***OFFICIAL COURT ADMINISTRATION DOCKET*** 

 
DATE AND TIME: 

03/26/2026 
1:30 PM 

CR - Probation Revocation Hearing 
In Person 

Courtroom 3C 

JUDGE: 
Stokes, Tammy 

   
 
SEQ 

 
Case Number 

 
  Name 

 
DOB/DIN 

 
ADA 

 
Def. Attorney 

 
DE 

 
 
 

 

 
1 SPCR18-00187-

J6 
Austin, Cleontus 
Willie 

1991   
 P1011337 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

JAIL 12.8.2025 
 

2 SPCR22-02018-
J6 

Austin, Cleontus 
Willie 

1991   
 P1011337 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

  
 

3 CR160395 Banks, Juakeen 
Iakeem 

1991   
 P0910088 

Blount, Casey 
Ross 

Watson, 
Andrette 

  
 

4 SPCR21-00719-
J6 

Banks, Juakeen 
Iakeem 

1991   
 P0910088 

Blount, Casey 
Ross 

Watson, 
Andrette 

  
 

5 SPCR24-02010-
J6 
TDC 

Banks, Juakeen 
Iakeem 

1991   
 P0910088 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Watson, 
Andrette 

  

 

6 SPCR19-01583-
J6 

*Confidential* *Confidential* Hunter, Tab 
Christopher 

Amusan, 
Solomon 
Adeoye 

  

 

7 SPCR22-02273-
J6 

*Confidential* *Confidential* Barrow, James 
Lewis 

Amusan, 
Solomon 
Adeoye 

  

 

8 SPCR21-01171-
J6 

Bookter, Craig John 1968   
 P2103016 

Blount, Casey 
Ross 

Robinson, 
Amber Michelle 

  
 

9 SPCR21-02011-
J6 

Brown, Joel Anton 
Jamaal 

2000   
 P1805352 

Ruffini, Timothy 
William 

Phillips, 
Jonathan Boone 

  
 

10 SPCR25-02640-
J6 
Arraignment 

Brown, Joel Anton 
Jamaal 

2000   
 P1805352 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Phillips, 
Jonathan Boone 

  

 

11 SPCR23-00299-
J6 
Arraignment 

Campbell, Keishaun 
Tayveon 

2003   
 P2006084 

King, Owen 
Patrick 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

JAIL 7.23.2025 

 

12 SPCR23-03346-
J6 

Campbell, Keishaun 
Tayveon 

2003   
 P2006084 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

  
 

13 SPCR25-02407-
J6 
Arraignment 

Campbell, Keishaun 
Tayveon 

2003   
 P2006084 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Watson, 
Andrette 

  

 

14 SPCR22-02973-
J6 
Status Check 

Cooper, Cazare 2005   
 P2208207 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Watson, 
Andrette 

JAIL 
 
Co-def #21 

5.31.2024 

 

15 SPCR21-02269-
J6 

Frazier, Jaleel Keron 1986   
 P0311201 

Stolfe, Christian 
Lee 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

JAIL 12.10.2025 
 

16 SPCR24-00753-
J6 
TDC 

Frazier, Jaleel Keron 1986   
 P0311201 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Raines, Ryan 
Scott 

  

 

17 CR130462 Frazier, Richard 
Leroy 

1947   
 X0009328 

Blount, Casey 
Ross 

Raines, Ryan 
Scott 

JAIL 10.20.2025 
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18 SPCR21-00787-

J6 
*Confidential* *Confidential* Deblasiis, Brian 

Walter 
Raines, Ryan 
Scott 

JAIL 4.15.2025 
 

19 SPCR25-01000-
J6 
Status Check 

Reddick, Joshua 
Ishmer 

2001   
 P1806338 

Burnham, Lyle 
John, Ii 

Raines, Ryan 
Scott 

  

 
  

20 SPCR23-01404-
J6 

*Confidential* *Confidential* Roy, Bryan 
Michael 

Watson, 
Andrette 

  
 

21 SPCR22-03268-
J6 
TDC 

Williams, Deonte 
Malik 

2001   
 P1905228 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Loncon, Charles 
V. 

Co-def #14  

 

22 SPCR23-01731-
J6 

Williams, Deonte 
Malik 

2001   
 P1905228 

Junious, Alfreda 
Lisa Marie 

Hilliard, Martin 
Gregory 

  
 

23 SPCR18-00347-
J6 

*Confidential* *Confidential* Doan, Sarah 
Johnson 

Robinson, 
Amber Michelle 

  
 


